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Women / 4 / SR B2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Fair193
Eagle

9.300 9.700 9.6009.575 38.175
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Blann190
TEGA

9.500 9.000 9.4009.550 37.450
1 13T 2 6 2 

2 

Reese Payne191
New Heights

9.175 9.800 9.5008.850 37.325
3 1 11 2T 3 

3 

Logan Hernandez188
Acrotex

9.150 9.400 9.5009.125 37.175
4 6 7T 2T 4 

4 

Hayden Motta189
Waxahachie 

8.650 9.700 9.4509.125 36.925
12T 2T 7T 5 5 

5 

Carson Blevins194
US Gold

9.100 9.000 9.2509.450 36.800
5 13T 5 7T 6 

6 

Blythe Wilkes178
Boerne Gymnastics

8.700 9.075 9.5009.475 36.750
10T 11 3T 2T 7 

7 

Alyssa Voxland176
Eagle

8.650 9.275 9.0759.375 36.375
12T 8 6 12T 8 

8 

Keira Geadelmann180
Capital TX

9.050 9.350 8.4759.475 36.350
6 7 3T 17 9 

9 

Sophia Aponte186
TAD

8.850 9.450 9.1508.800 36.250
7 5 13 10T 10 

10 

Emily Hulse177
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.475 9.2008.425 35.900
8T 4 17 9 11 

11 

Molly Chambers179
Crossfire

8.650 9.225 9.0758.825 35.775
12T 10 12 12T 12 

12 

Naddsheelah Guzman185
Sokol Ft Worth

8.700 8.650 9.1508.675 35.175
10T 15 14T 10T 13 

13 

Tinsley Blymyer184
VIP

8.550 8.450 8.9259.100 35.025
15 16 9 15 14 

14 

Zoey Watkins181
Champions Westlake

8.050 9.025 9.2508.675 35.000
16 12 14T 7T 15 

15 

Josephine Hendrie187
Zenith

8.000 8.050 9.0008.950 34.000
17T 17 10 14 16 

16 

Jenna Claire Schmidt182
Extreme

8.000 7.400 8.3507.900 31.650
17T 18 18 18 17 

17 

Reese Ramsey192
RSA

8.800 7.000 8.3007.500 31.600
8T 19 19 19 18 

18 

Chloe Siqueiros183
Crossfire

0.000 9.250 8.9008.450 26.600
19 9 16 16 19 

19 
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